Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Hybrid Energy Saving System
HES-C Series
1
1
2
3

5
Multi-pump Control
Model Number Explanation
HES _ H 43 C
Version
C Version C
Input Voltage
23  230 V 3-phase
43  460 V 3-phase
System Flow
063  63 L / min 160  160 L / min
080  80 L / min 200 200 L / min
100 100 L / min 250  250 L / min
125  125 L / min 320  320 L / min
Series
Pressure Feedback
Outlet 1
PMSM PMSM
Outlet 2
IN.PWR.
SINK
IN.PWR.
SINK
Pressure
Feedback
Pressure
Command
Flow
Command
EMVJMF01 not required via CANopen
Pressure / Flow
Command
CANopen
Flow
Command
Pressure
Command
PS PS
System Pressure / Speed
G  140 bar / 2500 rpm
H  180 bar / 2500 rpm
M  180 bar / 2000 rpm
Note 1： EMVJ-MF01 is not required for the
Servo Drive VFD-VJ-C Series. Note 2： The pressure sensor terminal of the Servo Drive VJ-A Series is PO.
The pressure sensor terminal of the Servo Drive VJ-C Series is PS.
6
Pressure/Flow Characteristic Chart
230V System (Under normal operating conditions)*
HES063H43C
P-Q Characteristic
HES080H43C
P-Q Characteristic
HES100H43C
P-Q Characteristic
HES125H43C
P-Q Characteristic
HES160H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES200H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES250G23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES063H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES080H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES100H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES125H23C
P-Q Characteristic
HES160H43C
P-Q Characteristic
HES200H43C